AT49BV4096A-12TC Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AT49BV4096A-12TC-DG
Manufacturer Microchip Technology
Manufacturer Product Number AT49BV4096A-12TC
Description IC FLASH 4MBIT PARALLEL 48TSOP
Detailed Description FLASH Memory IC 4Mbit Parallel 120 ns 48-TSOP
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

AT49BV004(T)/4096A(T)
13
AT49BV004(T) Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
120 25 0.05 AT49BV004-12TC 40T Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
AT49BV004-12TI 40T Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
120 25 0.05 AT49BV004T-12TC 40T Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
AT49BV004T-12TI 40T Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
Package Type
40T 40-Lead, Plastic Thin Small Outline Package (TSOP)
AT49BV4096A-12TC Microchip Technology IC FLASH 4MBIT PARALLEL 48TSOP
AT49BV004(T)/4096A(T)14
AT49BV4096A(T) Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
120 25 0.05 AT49BV4096A-12RC
AT49BV4096A-12TC
44R
48T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
AT49BV4096A-12RI
AT49BV4096A-12TI
44R
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
120 25 0.05 AT49BV4096AT-12RC
AT49BV4096AT-12TC
44R
48T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
AT49BV4096AT-12RI
AT49BV4096AT-12TI
44R
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
Package Type
44R 44-Lead, 0.525" Wide, Plastic Gull Wing Small Outline (SOIC)
48T 48-Lead, Plastic Thin Small Outline Package (TSOP)
AT49BV4096A-12TC Microchip Technology IC FLASH 4MBIT PARALLEL 48TSOP
AT49BV004(T)/4096A(T)
15
Packaging Information
*Controlling dimension: millimeters
*Controlling dimension: millimeters